
/ 

HQI CIA fJiNH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205"()635 IV#: tUA(jl/ 
TELEPHONE: # 7 /z 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmISTRATIOIi FORM 
( Two Copies) 

VEWL. : C2! rr '070 

I-171#: Y NO 

EXIT VISA#:~.~~~------_ 

The purpose of this form is to identi:f'.y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly' Depa.rture Program can be established. 

I 
1. APPLICAft III VIETlIAM A./?:;j {/~ GAl 

~--~T~68~t~~~----
Mid.dl.e First 

Current Address: 6s/f-;4 Le.- l¥W- aIL, ,2)/."1.. i3iu~- -~,,~ cd. 
~~/r-I~~~~~~=/~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~cY~ 

Date of Birth: ______________ ~.l,y}e:...c;;r-'-Io"'-..::Place of Birth : __ ~,B~UI...C(~' ....;;.---"-C...Ldr .......... I ______ _ 

Previous Occupation (before 1.9T5) __ c....;;~=7'_""'<=-:.:...j.c...&=-----------------
(Rank & P9sition) ~ 

2. TIME SPElr.r III RE-EDUCATIOll CAMP Dates: From Or5. oUt _?J" To M· I~ . (I/f! 
~ I 

Years: a-G; Months : _________ Days : ______ _ 

3 •. SPOlISOR'S lI.AME: __ ----Iuq~:..;;t,;.;...:/y;o::;...::::£7V~,_' --'A/~~"-'0"C~:;__;.:r:..lo..<.kV:..llrY.~€~d""'--------------­
lIame 

Addresd arid Tel.ephone lUmber / / 

4. llAMES OJ' RELATIVm>/ACQUAIlIT.AlICm III THE u.S. 

lIame, Address & Tel.q?bone lIumber Relationship 

If you are el.igibl.e to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and bave not filed an Af'f'idavit of Rel.ationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are el.igibl.e to petition for rel.atives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form 1-130 :must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ___________ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 
---"(L~i~s~t~e-d~o-n--p-a-g-e~17)--------------

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
PA. 

-

1-

-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

TO 



HI CHV - RF.~I:\RI\.S CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHiA VIET N.\..' 
SOCIALIST REPunUC OF nET NAlf 

OIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~~ ~t-~%-11(f . 
~'1 N'. 02'1 - 'f-fl 



Chit ky Ci'13 n\!U':.ri mang (:iiy thong h~nh 

Sam#! ill full ilU 

Ngay linh{)~.-.'{2..- .. .,I,..lt.l(.~ 
[JotI' of bir." 

Quoc lich 

NatiOtU:lity 

9lrQ'c phep xuat , nh.p cinb DU'c1c C~ng hOa Xi h{>i 

Chli nghia Vi~t Nam trll've ng;.rff~ . ./.~ Iy;;. () 
iJ permuted to l('aw: 'M SodoJisl Rt'public of J'j('t Nom bt1f?'t: 

~~" r- /' 
( I • kl .. ;7"",J r.,(-::.,. / .", l L:' ;.. ,ua (',ra 18U V" .. /"".I .• (.,'/ v .... ·.z.r'1r~ .. 

P"i,.,t {If pa~'118~ 011 ,/at frantarr 
'-::;..' ,-;J ... /":.;:./~. 

~~~, Nn ntTcn-/i..t~.'J (hA/~1 j/MC tvd't:::... I 



l'rt: em rung di : .....--

Acoml""'yi"lJ dUldtl'I'I 

,-< Ilot~·-NIl_ ill full .... ,,--'----

i· 
I 
I 

I· .. ", 

t·".,,, ••...• 
I 

Ngay linh - B_ 011 

i 
"'1"'" 

: 
" < l, "'" 

Gia~ t hung hanh nily co gii tri C!~D ngay 4! - () I- l.i9 {) 
TIIiI IOIJll!:'PCU6 l':rpirn 01'1 

,-,4p t~i7fIl{Uf/ Ut'/Jn,r.y ./(/- ~./-/fLf· 
[.,/led a.t _- • • QI'I 

,,~i, _ i uAI r~rt~p C,:\t~;i 
~ r hong 

. .\NH CUA TRE EM CUNC 91 
Phot()graph of accompaTlyin8 childrell 

.. 



, 

Giay thong h3nh oiy dlrl!": gi3 h~n den IIga:. 

Th~ Lool/di,,'· of this Iniue:·Paut" is t':s.lt'ttJ .. d Ct! 

Gily tMl1g hanh nay dlr,!C gia h~n den ngay 

TIw: 'CI.Iliclily of eMs lain,.;;,·PlUSrT is ~:s.unded '0 

, 
TB! raye - \ll:)A5 



III CHV - REMARKS CONG HOA XA. HOI CHU NGHiA VIeT NAM 
SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF nET ,vA.\! 

. 
A' A , 

GIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~~11~2;elt~ ~m.f. 

1'\1 NcJ <tt4": 'lit 



Chtl" ky ella n~Il';,i m3ng gia:-- thong h:mh 

Sig.~~!IIf<: a; ~/l'''' 

c .I 

HI? t~n 1/~·t/;!iJ;j~b/;;(J.)jfl nam, l¥ 

Ng3y sinh. 

[Jilt.. r.f II "l.~ 

Quoc lir:h 
Nationality 

,.. / "--;:': •... -
J / . .a • iT., 'a J' -i '.<.-Q -' A' ... '", • ,.;../ 

" (/ 



Trc em t'~lI:g di: .\:\H eVA THE EM clJNG Dl 
<"(.omp"n~:'1( .'/,Iid,,.,. Photogr.zph of accompallying children 

--'-'--' -_._---
\~ __ I~ tc~~ SlJtne!2_ftl.l~.<,_' :\'g3J sinh - 80m DIll 

< •• < •••••••••••• ·1.:.:·· ....... · 

.. • ' .. ' ".' ','1··' ,. '., . 



CIA "H~N - RE~E\l"A LS 

;iily th6ng hanh nay dU'«;"c gia h.n M'n ngay ........... . 

""idily of 'hi, 1"i.ut::.PaW'" is I'ztmtUod to 

... n!,3!" ........... . 

.. 
". 

ily tMng hanh nay c!U'c;rc lia h.n deD ngay ................ .. 

,e rllltdily of cAU lai.ut::.,p1UM'f' ., ~%'nuhd Co 

................................... ngay .......................... . 
em 

THI THVC - VISAS 

, ., .t. ~ ~ .. ' ~ .. , 
." .. \.' . ., 



H! CHf!·· RHIARKS CONG HOA xl HOI CHU NGHiA Vl~T NAM 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF ngT .'VA.\I 

GIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~~ '56r;··8/ "-TX-{. 

'$f Mi!'. "24- "., 



.. 

Cbli' ky cUB ngu-vi manl gi'y' thOng b3nb 

Sil!lI~turc oIlHrarrr 

Samt! ,,.. f,uU 

Ngay sinh. 

[Jul., ,,{ bITth 

Quoe lith 
Sati0A4li1y 

. Ngb~ nghi~p. 

~f- lJf- {l /~ ... 
; .... ': I- • I 

j,/ (-::A ; ~1);' "./: ... 

~ . 

£hrq'c phep J.dt • nh~p dah nll'Cic (fn, hOil X~ h9i. 

'Chl nghia V~t Nam tl'U'crc Dr."r~ .. o.l-. .{J51JJ. 
I, pet,.;uctl ,. lea.'" SoeiGlu, !It'~~ic: of .'iI-I XaIfJ hr(tltll 

. ';{i· .>·;t· .. ·; .. /,,;.:. 
Qua CU':l khlu..v.. '''.' .. ", .......... :..t;,r..~... ... . ....... . 

A"· .... 

Point of ptl.lMJ,C Oft tJu: It'onJKT 
";,,,j /' • - '!.,.~.. .;:; . - / ... ;,." •• ~~. -.-

fi'~" • ~ ..... ", /'./'.'","-" "....-/,'"~ "-.,,,.../ •. 
pI u.::n nU'O't' ;.,·v:/~: .. " .... ....., /,i"lr~ ~v.l''''''·'' .. . ;;; 

FcJI ;~ ~.~~·:t .. < .. 
'<",:. 



Tre em ('UIIS tli: ".,../ 

A«oml""') _n" rI,iJ.d,t>tl 

.. t ~. 

I 

' .. " ... " ..... , .. " ....... ". L .............. " .... " .. " , 
I 

.. · ...... ··· .. ·i·· .. · .. ··· .... · .. · ....... . 

. " ...... ··l· .. · .. · ...... · 
Gi.l1:' IhOng hanh noy co Cia trj c!5a npy [1'- t/ f- -&9' 0 
TIIiI lGi:wz·Pa __ ccpU?' _ 

Clp l~i7}I1/-; .. i .. /:U:·.-4 npJ . .f/,- :,-1- -If;::;-
/uurd a 

.~:\H eVA THE EM eUNG 91 
Photogr.lph of accompanying childre~ 

j 
I

J 



CIA HAN - RE!\EW:\lS 

Giii)" thong hanh n3)' ,dIrt.": giOl h~n ,J;:n ngay 

n,,. ""lidily oi rhis luiuc:·PaJ .• rr iJ ".d~nd .. d r.' 

... 
" 

Gity thong hanb nay dU"?,c giOl h," deo ngay. . . ......... . 

TIu- t'alidily of rlril laisU'::·Passl'r is tz.c .. n.d .. d Co 

. ngay 
Oil 

; .... 

. THI TH'lC - VISAS 
, . . . 

.: ~ i,,\ .... 

'.-.. ~;. 
.... " t 

• ... rI • 

;...; .. ' ::>:," <t_ 

~ ,' .. : .... ~ .--
. ".: "' ...... 

. ~<\~ .. ;"." 
'. :.I,!":,, ~ 
'~4 - .: .• ~"':.. 

,." , 
'\'~'.- . 

.~.. ' 

"J! . ..... 
• .,. +"'. 



H! C.HV·· REM.\RKS C9NG HOA xi. HOI CHU NGHiA VIeT NAM 

SOCIALIST R.EPUBLIC OF nET .VA.\( 

A' A .. 

DIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~~ r;6Ltg/!9- TH
1

. 

~-V NC. e2'f - "U 



\ 

I C-...., ----. 

Chir ky cUa ngvc,i mang gi'~" thong hanh 
SiglJotu,c of b",-,,., 

Sam.: ill ,..U 

;\gay sinh 

iJ'lt~ of b.,rh 

Qu6c lich ...... 'jJ .. ?T.. J~ .. ~?:i/.. ..... . 
.\'aliOAiJlily 

.~-:: ......................................... -.. 

Prof~lJiOtl rr. ..... ~ -..p . .; ,. '!1-r. ,; 
Bia chI IhvCmc lni L;P .. fc20.: ... C.f.i./ .. >"IM.?-:;.A." 
Pe,naaJlOll dfllflicilc 

Bvq'c phep ault • nh.p cinb nD'Oc ~iD' bi». Xi b~i. 

CM nghia Vi~t Nam lrv6c n,.y.dJ:.:-:::.tJf.: .. -&?/J 
11 pc,,.;utd '0 leow de SodAlisl Rrpublic of r in .~GIft WI ... 

Q • "h~ ·??l"'. J ~"/'_. ;.; l·"'f ua Clta ~ IlU .. e ... w" .... ... fi.LiI. ....... U'i/.;U. ....... . 

Poin' of p_Ie 011 &oW frontiu 

ai den . ),;';4 ,'./,~ .. -:~¥.~/ .~z;.; ... ..,,/'":~-
Fu, nvac p. £.:··~r·· "...1<.1.'. /(/"/ .... &'Z~ ... '-7 



Tre em rilllg di: -

A(comp'H\J'l1f cMlJun 

:Sgay iinh - B_ Oft 

Gil1:: thOng huh nAy co ,La trj c!Ea DPY ~ f - () 1-~ 0 
TlU lai.uu.P.-. C/CpUr' _ 

Clp l!i7i IC7:1:., f Plr>/ ngay ,1/ - d.( - ,It,.I9. 
, ); UAT ~.H~P CA'NH 

phon" 

.\NH cu." TRE EM CUNG 91 
Phot.ogruph of accompanying t:lt.ildrc~ 



Gilythong hllnh nay dltl.f'\! ,;i:t h~n Mil ngay. 

rfa .. ,·nlidiIJ· ,., this "jiuc::·"as .• " is .. :ct~lIdd 1(' 

' .. n~a~' 
.... 

Gi~y tMug hanh nay c!U'?,c gi3 h,n <tea ngay 

TIu! ,'.;lldily f1f lfai$ Inwt:·Paurl' is .. %t~ruJ .. d 10 

Oil 

nil THirC - \'15:\S 

-. .. ;. 

'. 



H! CH~··.- RDI:\RK.S CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHiA VI~T NAM 

SOCIAUST RETL'BLIC OF nET :'1.-1.\1 

GIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 



Cbii ky cU. ngvui mang gilf thong banh 

Si811~ture af brllUT 

M6V."~~ ~. j /1.,,/"/1/ 
H9 tIn I' . '..I.tj,vilL .i...{(l,ili . nam, ~ 
.... (117101 j" ~ll ~" 

;'\gap;inh .. --12- 0. '-:- ;t,6!i ~ .. 
iJatr (If bit,,. 

QuO<: Ijch ... .. ~l}?I.rv4Z:iI .................... ......... .. 
.v ati()ll41ily 

. Ngbe nghi~p ......... /..... ................ . ............... .. 



Tre em ('lms di: 

A«ompafl.,lrr/f d .. iJu ... 

~-u.t<~-:". __ ml.1/ ~g;y ... h - 8_ M 

I... ...•... ....• ••.•••••. •• ..••••...... j ...•........................•.......... 
I ................ ····················· .. ·· .. ·····r············ .. ··· .. ······ ............ . 

'" ................................. 1' .......................... . 

G.i!Y.-.,thOng bub Day cO Ii' lrj c!61l npy,( 1'- a (- (", t> 
T .. Ioi.u.p~ upi.ra .. 

Clp t,ilj /-h--a:., I J6:~~py . ./1- () 1- 4, lJ· 
I_ttl aI~"~L.~ A' Oft A • 

;:~p.~tTI .. 'lP ..... U T ~H~P CANH 
/,. phong 

{;!f~ ft;;~~'~$ 

\~I ~ ~.~.~. '?1/'1-i' .' 
(~ ~. 'l~ 

~<:'::.'~.J~_r.t.-:/-. +tr ... /~".' 
" ,(, "', .. ' . t(. .. ?,.-

ANH ellA TRE Ul Ct'.::'\G 91 
Photograph of accompanyi"E clt.ild,e~ 



Gi1y thong hanh nil;; dU'f.rc gia h~n fl~n Ilgit.~­

TIl,. t-nlidity of thi,luiue:.Paul!r II t'JlUfld~d to 

ncay ..... 
011 

Gily thi)ng hanh nay i!U'7C gi:l. h,n den ngay 

TIu: '-lJlidi:y of tlti,law:·Pa$Sl'r js I.'Jltt'nd('d to 

Trii THIfC - V15:\5 

.. . . ~.\ . 
.6 ""~.:.:':: 
.. '.... i::~a'.= . . 

."" ~ ... -., '. ,0... . '-t • •• ' 

0'" •• 



,.' 
" 

Socialist Republic of Vietnam 
Independence - Liberty - Happiness 
Ministry of Interior 
Administration Office 
No. 208/DIA18 

TRANSLATION 

t 

Ho Chi Minh City; April 25, 1989 

DECLARATION NOTICE 

To: Mrs. Nguyen Thi Ngoc Van 
Address: 63/2/4 Le Van Sy, Phu Nhuan County 

The Administration Office of the Ministry of Interior informs you 
that: 
T~e Ministry of Interior has agreed and permits your family - of 
five people - to leave the socialist Republic of Vietnam to go to 
the United States of America. The Passer Permits, Nos. 561B/89THI 
through 565B/89THI, have been issued and transferred to the local 
Secret Service where you are living. We also have transferred your 
application to the American ODP service, which will contact you and 
prepare the procedure for your entrance. The application carries 
the name (or symbol) of ~. 
This notice is to inform you about your application status. 

I hereby certify that I 
have translated the attached 
document from the Vietnamese 
to English literally to the 
best of my knowledge and 
ability. 

~~ 

Chief of Administration Office 
(Signature/Seal) 
Nguyen Hoai Nam 

Subscribed and sworn to before 
me this 3 BP day of NOV. 19.ftL 

'1{i'm Gltarr-L L)J~~ 

•

" , OFFICIAL SEAL 
.- ~ KIM·THANH NGUYEN 

,m. • NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA 

SAN BERffAROINO COUNTY 
My comrn. expires AUG 21, 1990 



00 NOI V" 
I CVC QUAN L' XNC 

56: £.at IBI AI8 

CONG 1I0A xl II(U cHiI NCHIA vier NAM 
D~ I" - TV' do - H,Dh plaue. 

TP. Hd Chi Minh, nq3y.:2.!thang-4'nim 1984-

PHltU sAo TIN 
/. - J\l. .. ::;J~ I A./.. \ I. .. Kin" pi: .Ii'tf ~f'ftra) JUt, :.;v"."(,{1l1.) 

Bja .ebllbU'b-ns tra: 63/~rJOj !.;; . \/£10 ~-: /)~.i./'jVlttd1 '»1 

C\lC Quln Ij xu(t nh~p canl. lJf Nfi !\\ w:ir;. "£0 tin .. " :etn bi't : . 
~B9 N9i Y\1 41lnl j c:ho lia 41nh k - I~m a~ .Ivb-i xu't ('nh 

c1i ./l!tI....J 'fa 4i dp b9 c:bilu tv.S 1iflf/t17J~41'a ~-6,-t>,t{j11-1/ 
chu1~n y~ eaD, an elia l)hU'O"ng nO'i 6n, bl eU' nl\'_ Cluing t6i <i1'~::1 len 

danh deb ebudn eho h /'.1.1 At. -.J eta till) w:dc yl 11. thli t\te nbip 
IT :>f '7 

aah 4, :i. 'I.; D (, 1\1 I .. 

~ Xi. bio eta ----"bL:..--Ark?ti;~ 

IV 0299/1 



, 
I 

Ontario, ngay £J thang 11 nam 1989 

-------
Klnh 

, 
THd gui Ba KHUC MINH , 

Hoi 
-

Nhan 
; 

Viet Chu Tich Gia Dinh Tu Chinh Tri Nam . • 

J 

Kinh thua Ba, 

Chung tOi vua nhan dddc thu c~a con ga1 toi ten la NgUye~-Th~ 
.... -,. . J 

Ngoc-Van ttl Viet Nam gui qua ( Di'nh kern phia sau). . . 
ChUng toi xin chuye~ de~ Ba va nhd Ba can thiep dum vdi Toa 

D~i-S~ My d Thai Lan, de'Gia di~h con g~i toi chong dddc Phai-Doan 

My sang Vi~t Nam ph6ng va~ va cho di d~nh cu. 

Ch~ng toi xin trinh b~y de' Ba r~ : Hoi th~ng 2/89, khi ch~ng 
t) ~" (... - ., 

toi nh~n du~c 5 ban Xuat-Canh cua con gai toi tti Viet-Nam gui sang 
I • ,. " ". _ A .J ., ,.J '" ., ~ . v _ 

Con ga1 t01 ten la Kimberly P Nguyen ( 0 My) den m?t Van Phong Lam 

ve~Doan-T~ va Di-Tr~ nhd h? lam cho 5 ban Affidavit Support co Th~ 
thuc. Con gai tOi xin gicty Chun'g nh~n sd laIn', rei kem theo 5 bci'n 

xu~t-ca'nh glh de~ ORDERLY DEPARTURE PRO GRAN , fu"lERiCAN EMBASSY 

BOX 58 APO SAl'~ FRANCISCO 96346 
A' I,. ..... I 

Tiep den hoi th~ng 5/89, chung toi nhan dtloc Phieu bao tin 
,J A I ",,!' /.J ",' .. ..' 

da len danh-sach chuyen cho phia My so 208/[:1 Al8 v/di Ky hieu DON 
, ,.. ~ .J _",,,.,1 .) JI.? A. 

(D.ONE). Chung toi cung da gui den Dia chi ke tren. 
,.,1 ...I I _ _ I"" ",/ > 

Den nay da 5,6 thang qua ma Gia dinh con gai toi van chua 

dU9C Phai-doan Ny PhOng v~;. Trong khi d~ nhtlri'g ngu6i cung ffi9t danh 

sach DON ~ Viet nam da dudc va s~p dtloc ph~ng va~ trong th~ng 11 nay . . 
J4. ..... ( .. .A "".:J , ,If>.,~ _,; / - .., 

Rieng Gia dinh con ga1 toi van chua nh~n duuc tin tuc gi cua Toa -
, .J 

Dai - sti Hy. 
I 

tHh day vao ngay 27/10/89, chung toi lai glli den TO'a D.ai sJ 
r"~ 2 chu~g nhan Sd lim va 1 Chun'g nh~n chuang-muc Tiet-Kiem ctla nha 

Bank Anerica, ~;a hai nguoi con trai tOi, de' chifn"g minh, C'hung toi c~ 
9 ",,- , , I' .....;', ,. ,.. ctJ ' 

du tien tra va may bay va phi khoan khac neu, cho gia dinh con gai 
1\" "'" f 1 toi d Viet-Nam chong duoc ra di ti-nan. 

• ' " r .J 

Nhu v~y, chung toi viet thu may den Ba kinh mong !a giup - dcf 
- I.""? - ,.J ,. - - / ? ,.; cho gia dinh con ga1 tOi, cung nhu Ba da kien tri va tich cuc da 

giup da)chO rn~i Giadi~~ kh~c dU9c doan tu tre~ dat tu-do na;. 
'- I f II J J ' A - _ 4 

Gia dinh con gai dUoc thoat kh6i SU kem k~p va cd c{c, thi 
I I • 

chU'ng toi rat lay 1£'11 cam an Ba. , 
DU9c nhU vay, xin ba nhan ndi dgy long biet an sau xa c~a Gia 

- ft, 
dinh t01. .J 

KINH CHAO BA 

~,-a-o/¥~ 





Dear Sir/Madam: 

EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

February 3, 1983 

:LV 029911 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to 
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from 
the Vietnamese authori ties. ., To the best of our knowledge they 
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district, 
or village, in which they live. They should present this Letter 
of Introduction when they apply. 

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list 
of persons whom we have accepted for movement to Thailand, where 
they can apply for admission to the United States. We sent this 
list to the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees 
(UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities. This list 
will not be available to the local authorities where your 
relatives live. But your relatives' number on that list is 
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. The 
Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide such 
letters, but the local authorities may not always act on them. 
We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at any level. 
At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do; getting an 
Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the Vietnamese 
author i ties. Your relati ves may have to apply several times. 
There is nothing we can do to help. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the 
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for 
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Please 
notify us as soon as possible of the Exit Permit numbers, or 
tell your relatives to notify us directly. We would also like a 
photocopy of the Exit Permit, when possible. Our address when 
writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure program]Jl 'Ii! oM rtl/ 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 

----.. _--



OUI address when writing from Vietnam is: 

ODP-12 
6/82 

Orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
South Sathorn Road 
Bangkok, Thailand 
10120 

Sincerely, 

r::::f) 
Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 

P.S. Complete the enclosed Affidavit of Support, have it 
notarized and return it to us along with su~porting 
documents. ._ .S~nd a copy of your V:\-etnamese birth. ~:, 
and rnarric;lgecertificate. 

Cat 2/3:RRW/pt 



· .. ' 
E.bassy of the Unit.d Stat.s of A~.r1ca 

B.ngkok, Thailand 

To Who~ It M.y Conc.rn: 

NGUYEN THI NGOC VAN born 02 D.c.~b.r 1944 (IV 029911) 
NGUYEN NGOC CANH born 03 S.pt •• b.r 1940 " 
NGUYEN DUC CHINH born 12 Jun. 1969 " 
NGUYEN DINH CHUONG born 03 March 1971 .. 
NGUYEN NGeC VAN CHINH born 21 J.nuary 1974 .. 

U ~ 1-' 
Addr.ss in Vi.tna~: 63/2/4 NGU¥lUI ,aN ~A91. P.13, Q. PHU NHUAN 

T.P. HO CHI MINH, VIETNAM 
VEWl,:014640 

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho ph.p nhung nguoi co t.n tr.n day di 
Bangkok, Th.i-1.n, d. nop don tai Su Quan My d. sang Hoa ly, 
voi di.u ki.n ho duoc khaM suc kho. tai Vi.t N.~, v. duoc 
phon; van qua dai di.n C.o Uy li.n Hi.p Quoc Oec Tr.ch Ty Nan 
(UNHCR). Chung toi y.u c.u gioi tha~ quy.n c.p eho ho Gi.V 
Xuat eanh cung nhung giay to c.n thi.t d. roi Vi.t Na~.1 
T11. 1~1trican E.b"assy giv.s p.r~issiOn for -the above p.rsons 
tv >:lOm') t·~ J~ngkek.1 Th.i1and t~ .. _k. a~p1!c~io" at this 
E.bassy to go to the Unit.d St.t.s, provid.d that th.y have 
a •• dical •••• in.tion in Vi.tna~ .nd an int.rvi •• by a r.pr.­
s.nt~tiv. of the Unit.d Nations High eo~~ission.r for R.fugees 
(UHHeR). W. r.qu.st the authoriti.s to issue Exit P.r.its and 
the n.c.ssary docu •• nts to 1 •• v. Vi.tna~. 

Nhung nguoi k. tr.n da duoe UNHCR d. nghi toi tha~ quy.n 
Vi.t Na~ th.o O.nh Sach ehi.u Khan Nhap e.nh Ho. Ky.1 
Th. n ••• s .bov. h.v. b •• n sub~itt.d to the Vi.tna~.s. author­
iti.s by the UNHCR on the l~.ric~n Visa Entry Working list. 

ODP-I 
10/81 

Offic. 



HOI D6ng 011 .. TI1 
Board of Dlrecton 

KHUcUWH THO 
TIIAH ICN OUNC. US 
NCUYlN xuAN LAAI. MA 
TRINH HCQC OUNC. MA 
ICN OANH COOK. MSW 
NCuY€N CII.I'iNH QAO 

!IMAM THt TIl 
UAlHCQCIIi:H 
TltlN TH! PIod)NC 

. HU'1NH ICN CHI 

Ian Cht., Hinh T.Lt 
Executive Board 

ICHUC MINH THO 
President 

TIAN ICN DUNG. MS 
lilCe-Pre'Sldent 

HCUYtN ouYNH CIAO 
IIICe-Pr1Sldent 

TRINH HCQC DUNe. MA 
Secrltrt General 

NCUYIlN xu.l~ LAN. MIl 

0IDutv Secrltrt 
TItAN THI PHtA:INC 

•. TrNSUrer 

HUYNHI(N CHI 
!)eout'/Tre:.lSUrer 

C4V'nf>Oin 
AdVIsory COmmlttH 

.... , " ... , 
HOI CIA f>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

.P.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850 

Ngiy Q.. Thang J 1... Nalll 198 k 
.-

Kinh geli 6. (\,~\U{~ 

Thda 6ng/Ba: 

~~i Gia-~iim :u-Nhln Chi'nh-Tr! Viit-Nam c~ ~ nh~n dlirjc t~d 
vA ha sd c6a Ong/Ba xin doan-tu gia-dihh cho than-nhln. Chung 
tSi thinh-th't cam dn 6ng/B~ di t~ long tin-td6~g vi huAng-dog 
hOft-dqng c~a H~! trong cSng-tae phan-d~o d~du9c thay than­
nhtn chdng ta sOm d~~c doan-ty v6i gia-dinh. 

,... ,.II'. 1" d nh ' h'· ' Chung toi dang xuc tien viec ap a -sac cua quy 
th'n-nhan hifn c~n bJ giam cam hay dt dU9c td-do vi cung gia-diDh 
muon rdi Viet Nam thea chudng triDh Ra Di TrSt Td (Orderly 
Departure~Prog~am) ,deln~p ~~o c~-q~~n co tha~-quyen h~u n~uy~n­
vong cba Ong/Ba sdm duoc ket-quk tot-d~p. Trong trd6ng-hop 
6ng/Bl chda l~p ho~so cho than-nhan detdddc doin-tp gia-dlhh, 
xin Ong/Ba dien chi-Hat· ly-lich trong cae ~u di6h ke'lD va gor 
~, I ". .... ~ 2· , 4 ~ A" A. /.... • ... , i den chung toi. Bong thQi, chung toi eung de-nghi Ong Ba tiep-xuc 
't. A "" .,At, 4i'\",- h " voi co-quan thien-nguyen dia-phddng de xuc-tien th -tuc lap 

ho:so qua chddng-triOh'Ra Oi Trat-Td. Neti Ong/Ba da~,p doh, 
xin Ong/B; g6l d.ri Hoi chung t~i bAn sao -'; don nap qua chdong-'-...... , 
trinh nay • 

;.., ~ ~'I' I ..... '\, -~ Vi ly~do Hoi ho,t-dong co tinh-cach tu-nguyen, xin Ong/Ba '" c/ ... • ,.' .... '.A ",- ~" ~ .' moi khi II i thcJ hay ho-sd den Hoi. wi long d1nh kem mot phong 
, I r 41... '" _,' ~ • bi co dan tem de ti,n vi~c phuc dap. 

" ~ A. - '\ ",I" • I L i Ti,n day. Hqi cung gdi den Ong/Ba ban sao bdc thd cua 
1" &. , ,." d \. .... ' ... "" ",' "," - '" Ton,-Tnl6ng ... Ngofi-Giao !l0a-Ky da g 4 i d~n H2,i ve van-de ~ tu-nhan 

chihh-tri va chu6ng-trinh Ra Di Trat-Tu Doan-Tu Gia-Dinh. 
Il f.. C 

- '" / ... chao Ong Ba. 

I 
KiM thd, 

Ba lQutc Minh Tho\ 
&. Chu Tich .. 

1------------------.-----,-

, 



;:V 029911 
"TRANSLATION" 

Socialist Republic of Vietnam 
Independence - Liberty - Happiness 
Ministry of Interior 
Camp: Ham Tan 

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE 

According the circular No. 966-BCA/TTg on 05/31/1981 of 
Public Security Department. 
Implement an obligation to acquit No. 38/QD on 5/20/1981 
of Ministry Interior. 
Issue this release order to the following person: 
Full name: 
Nickname: 
Secretname: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 
Residence: 

Culprit: 
Captive on: 
Condemnation: 
Now reside at: 

OBSERVATION OF THE 

NGUYEN NGOC CANH 

1940 
Bui Chu 
63/2/4, Nguyen Van Troi, 
Phu Nhuan, T.P. HCM 
Captain, Chief of Group of mission 
6/24/1975 
TTCT 
(Couldn't reside in city, the 
other place of the local govern­
ment defined). 

REFORMED PROCESS 

IDEAS: The appearance didn't express bad, have a peace of 
mind in the educational policy cf revolution. 

LABOR: Tried to complete the dairy works, on a average level 

INTERNAL REGULATIONS: Did not commit any crime 
STUDY: Adhered all of the studies is require 

(Had been confirmed in 12 months) 

Full name and the signature of 
the card holder 

(signature) 
Nguyen Ngoc Canh 

~'J:::C:i'B:D I\~:!} ::;::;v~.ij TO BE/ORE ME 

TH1~.~ OF . . A1yJ:lif..v 
........ &~ y'r ·i.i········· .. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
MINH DUOt4G 

NOTARY PUBLIC CAL!:=O"N'~ 
LOS ANGELES COUNT', 

My Comm E'l'ire. MO,t~ 17. 1 ?B6 R 

On June 12, 1981 
The supervise 
(si gna ture/ seal) 
Lieutenant Colonnel Pham Hue 

MAl NGOC HUYNH 



CQN!J H&A xl HOr c.t1 •• fA 'If' _AM 
Die lp-'1\' ..... fth p".Ie • 

•• 1-:-••••• 



I
~ I Mr & Mrs Nguyen Ngoc xuyen.~ 
.J~ Ontario, CA 91762 ' 

i - ~ 

.'. 
"- .. -.' " . .-"" .... -~-. 

.1""1~".'".,,:. ~, .. , .. ~~ . ....., '-';'~ 

.... -'''*''. ''''~''''''''~!':"''''''''''''>'':),,,~ 
",,~/""'f<i_, , 'ti .. ~.,..~- ,~""1"l:j 

.,'"'' . ... ...-x:_:...-, <'JI«'f~ 

...... ";"'11, " • ?O;'''',~'---~''' ,_~ 

,,~"...... ",~ .. ~"""~ t{ • ..eJ.1I,."""'" 

I X, : \ 8a Xlruc MiNH rl/tl 
P.O. Sox ,SJ,t3S' 

AKl.lil6i()II,I VI/ RR 80S· O~3S' 

1 f 
NOV 1 0 1989 
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) 

CONTROL 

_Card 

--!I- Doc. Req,uest;Form 
--Release Order 

Computer 
-.. Form "1>" 



, 
I 

HQI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHfNH TR) VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 IVII: D29 gil 
TELEPHONE: V II . r EWL. : Q OJ 'L II" . 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmISTRATIOJl FORM 
h.'vo Copies) 

1-17111: Y NO 

EXIT VISA': &~ 5<5/ 8/R9 7t/t 
561 vi8f 111{ ~ :i 63 8f;e1 1r11 
== i / 
t:t!.IIB 1f,1l1k, & P5S8jiffllt-
~ f r J 

\'he purpose of this fora is to identif'.y persons vho are or were fol'1llel'.q­
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam ll so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission ria the Orderl3" Departure Program can be established • 

..; 
)\ 

L APPLICAIr.l' III VIJn'NAM'-------'"IN~fn~lH+II-E. u.,H ___ _ 

Ltist 
NGoc 
MidtUe First 

Current Address :·--,6.l..3~/f-"14""'" 'f-/a..J/_/..ci ___ ..l,lCY4I:LoW1~~~>:Ljf-)--Icl~jllofor:(!~~~/r..;3l.......c!!.t ..... '""'~u.j(L-1 ~ ___ -,/..~~ .. """/_= .ufJl,JI.k"""~~@tL-.LlwLf--T-,ilit.k....'" ..J.:-(£::;..cJl1.l.(:....~ .u.Mu.J'l:i.wHu...:....-. 

Date of Birth: () 2/aj / 1j Uo Place of Birth: 8 u, R H 1I ):lent +£ t1 t;,J- N @r../ ~ H 

Previous Occupation (before 1915) Card11 kt1. _ A£ Mj S E Rl aQ II ~ bO I lut '1' /z(lttJ.ficzlttiw 
(Rank & Position) .101'd fO"fJacle.. Q} !O&J.. "f;d~ , 

2. '.r.IM.E SPEII'l'"IlI RE-EDUCATIOB CAMP Dates: From thir; i JoYI' To 11..!r;/!tRI. 
I r J'r (...j~,... 

Years: Months: Days:. ___ _ 

4_ l'fAMES OF BELATIYm/ACQU.AIITAlIC:m l.lI THE p.S. 

Name ll Address & Telephone Number 

. ~fJ3a&,fiqIJ9r 
t1lfZzUaj ('4 ~rt'2, 

Relationship 

Jkv 

If you are eligib1e to fi1e :for the app11cant under Category I o:f the ODP criteria 
and have not fi1ed an M:fidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also ll persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition :for re1atives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 9'fe / ~f 4£1 



Page 2. 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~ __________ ~~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA . 

. .. 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

l'mnt It{ff. t 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



HJ CH~~ '- RDIARK5 

'. 

CONG HOA xl. HOI CHU NGHiA VI~T NAM 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF neT .\',.01 

GIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~? 56~-BI ;'-TX-f. 

l:tv ~. ozq- Cf til 



Cbii' ky cU. ngu-vi maol gilt tbong banh 

Siitl~t ... " oIlH-e,,., 

Ngay linh . 

[Jat,· 01 b",11 

. Ngbe nghi~p . 

il- .al- {1/~ ... 

. 911'q'c phep .lult , oh.p einb DuVc Cfn, ho.J X~ h~i . 

. Chii nghia Vi~t Nam lnI'ft ar,arfl!.: .. 0.1-. . ~ l' O. 
1. /HI".iUtd •• ,,._ "'" Sot:iIJlUI ~p"f!lic 0/. J'it1 .\·CIl. 6ft., 

• ..;{ .... ~ :;;<~~--: ... ;;.~ .:. 
Qua clI'a khtu.Va ....... ~-",.,.: ... ,.~';/.::~ .............. . .'."... . 



. ---'"' T,e em CUllS di : ~ A~H eVA THE EM CUNG e~ 
AUQmp{fF'J"'~ d"J,JuIl Photogmph of accompanying child,e~ ,----_ .. _--
I 119 ttn ~ .\'JI7U' in. full :'\gay sinh - SCll'II Oft 

" 

,--~--- -- -
~. 

t:: 
t·· .. ·· ....•............ 

•.••• -. * .• 
I 

................. 1 .......................... . , 
I ~ ~ ..... ............. · ...... ·· .. · .. ··i .... ·· .. ·-· .......... ·· .... 

I· . . ....... .... l ............ .. 



GIA H~!'i - RE!-.£U':HS 

I 
Gili,~' tilling h3nh naj' dlJ"':.: gia h~n ,Pn Illfih' 

TIr" I",tidily of thi, lui:s.sc:,Pn,Sjrr is ":dendrd r .. 

GiSy tMug hanb nay dtrgc gia h," den ngay 

Tilt: "<Jlidit, of this laUH:·PQII~' is rz.lmdr:d 1o 

. nga'j 
OI!. 

, THI THt,rC - \'15:\5 . , .' 

. '.~ ! if .... .. -
. ..;"' 't ... _.t • 

':";.. .. ... 
'l 
'-! ' 
'Ik .. 



C¢NG HOA xA HOI CHU NGHiA Vier NAM 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF nET .'II.-t\r 

GrAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~? Ii 6 It ~ /19- TH 1 . 

/.l:'V N~. oz.'i - tq It] 



Chii' kj cU. ngU'o-i mang gi'y' tll6ng himh 
SiG"~t .. rc of bfoGrl'r 

r:- ...... 

H9 tfn/Y 61J it?, j) llIli Jij!Jl6n~m, J~ 
~gay sinh. 

Ihltt' of bltt4 

Q ~ "'1"7'~ 1.-" ~ '/ UDe tjch .,~ ... 1/1.;;,,1. .... J. "S.~:~~"(~'v:. , •.. *.~.,: .. ~ .... '" ........ . 

.. ~~., .................. , ............... ,., .... -.. 

. DlI'q'c pbep ault. nbtp cinh n...a.c ga, bo. Xi b~i. 

ChA nghi. V~t Nam tnr6c D,ay:~:fr7.."I:.,&,j; 
/, ~rtrUued I4J leow. Soc:ioliM R~it: f1l "in ."Ie". "" .. . 

Qua cu.. k.hlu./t:J:,a:rr.JI.' ... 2:",;;J . ...... .. 
PoUt' of POMG,.O/I aM ',OlIlit, 

. )i;f.i /~l:l'~--:~'-/'~~ '":'.-EH den nll'C7C •. 1.:. •• :; .. ,.,.,/U. /:;'I'~ d'Z''tJ(/( ,/':..1.1 
F(lr (/ P' 



rre em I'illlg di: -

A«ompoln,"'8 ci,ilJreA 

~gay .inh - S- 011 

Gil1:: tbong h&nb ftA, co ,. trj dID ";'y..{ f- () 1-~ 0 
nu l4JiJr.Iu.p_ ."wl -

Clp lfi7j Ie?/;, fa.,/· IIP1 .If - d f- ,t, JYi. 
IIUIN GI '.' CIIII 

lUAT f.H~P CANH 
phon; 

. .\:'iH CUA TRE EM CUNG 91 • 

Plwtograph of accompanying c4ildr(!~ 



;il)' thong hanh nily dlr,.r.: gi:t h~n dill! n~a~· ... 

rAt' t·nl/dil)· ('1/ thiJ "li.u~:·l)aJ.''''r i. I'x.ltnd"d t .. 

;iay thOug ha.nn nay chr,!c gia hl!-n dell ngay 

"M ,·",t,dily af this lnWt:·Paurr iJ I"%ttn.d,.d to 

'. 

nq THyC - VISAS 

-. -.... '" 

••• ~. 1"' • ........ " .. 
~ .. -.:':'"'. . ... 

..: J. .......... -
' • • J ...... .. ' .... ........ ~ . 

" 



H! CH~" .. - RDIARIo.:S CQNG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHiA VI~T NAM 

SOCIAUST REPUBLIC OF VIET .v.·1.\1 

GIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

S<?f1 3 f}jUZl_. iii 
N_'O / II //\1' 



Chii' ky cUa npui mang gi'y' tMng hanb 

Sjl"~t"re 01 WI"" 

/'16 V. v ~; ~,j iLl /11/ 
H9 tln ... ',/t}, .. vVL .iA14 Itlt. nam. ~ 
,"antI/: ill #l.cll !it'S 

I'\gapinh J.2- 06-: 4.62... ..... . . 
iJatt' IIf b I "A 

QuOc lich .... ~?};;I.rA..n7l. ... ............................. . 
.... ctiQlUJlil~ 

. N.,he nghiep ....... /. ....................................... . 

P,f1/t'maa 

BiachI tb~ tni .. ¥ .. ~~ .~dt.~9lM~. 
Pu.OA/IIIIl d __ 



Tre em f'l!llg di: 

/ft'cOIrII'GlIy,nlf dlllJu,. 

1- I'-;~-':'- ,,"aIM ill (..11 :\gay sinh - Born 011 1 

I . ....~ ... ..;.. . .......••..••..•.. ···.1 

t .•• • .. ~. ....•..•... ..•.• .. .•... j...... ..... ......•.•...... 

~. . ... ·················~·····t···:·························· 

• 

ANH ellA TRE [1\1 Cl::\G 91 

Photograph '" acC'ompan)i1l8 cAildrt~ 



• 

Gia..v thong h3nh nily t1l1'f.'.~ gia h~n ,1~n 11gB:' 

n,. l'nlrdity uf thi, l"iul::·1'cu".'r" uklld,rl to 

......... "'........... . .... nl!:l!, ...... .. 

0'1 

Gily thtmg hanh nay dll''J'C gia h," d~n nga.y .. 
The l'alidi!J uf tlti, lniu~:·1'a __ r i, ~%rtndl!'d to 

THi THIlC - VISAS 

' . . 

It·' P 
.. .~ . ........ .. .. . . " .. ,. ... , . . ... 

, .. ,... .j 

•. ".:.:.~. N"'" 



UI CHO - REMARKS CONG HOA xA HOI CHU NGHTA. VI~T NAM 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF nET NAJI 

GIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 



... 

Chir ky cu. n~ll'vi m3ng gi&:v' tb6ng hanh 

Sig"~!llre u; bt/Grf'r 

C' ,/ 

H9 t~D 1/~·i/;!iJv . .I~o.·(,;; Lt1:IYfI Dam, ~ 

Ngily sinh. 

Vat!!' r.f ""t,It 

Quoc tjr.h 

Nution.tJtil, 

w- ."'\ 
.. {/l/I J:.a7ij_~ ..... , 

, N6he nghi~p .. ,~/"" 



Tre em e'llIg di: 

A«OI1lP'IIlJ"~1f d .. JJ,<'1l 

. "t'.... ,. J 
. .... ....... .... . 

.....................•.. •.... .... .. ········1········· •.•. ••..• ...... ...••. .... ..\ 

Gia,~ th6ng hanh n., co ,iA lrj dID np1' R. t>f ./ f/ q 0 

.. \!\H ellA THE EM eUNG EH 
Phologrtlph 0/ accom.panying cAildrtTJ 



CIA ··H~N - REfliEW.US THI THVC - VIS . ..s 
;1 

Gii(y th6ng hanb nay dtrlJc gia h,n 111'n IIgay ....... . 

·"/idit." uI t/JiI'uUR:·PaW'r is I':rkndt'd fa ., 
.. "... ...... .......... . .. n"3~ .......... . 

0" 

;i4y tMng hana nay c!trcrc gia h,n deo ng.y ................. . 

III: Nlidily of cIt.iJ laURZ.p_ il ~%""'d &0 

................................ .. ngay ........................... . 
01'& 

40 ... \.' 

• • , ,'. \ ..... _ II. ! 
. ., 

'. 



CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHiA vl~r NA\' 

SOCIALIST REPunLIC (;P nET N.-I.\t 

GrAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

~~ ~t4'fl1,~ Tl(~ . 

1 -r:v "'". c!'>2Q - q11j 



... 
c 

......... -< Jlbil)', 71' # . '-

119 tl .... . '{lIl it/./'IG(CJlJ/JI 
Su",., ill full 

Np1 .inhM.,-.'{2.",,,.,~.1(,'f,~, 
Oatr 01 b j rl4 

QuOc tjch tflif .. (tArn! .~. 

Nghe nghi~p .. ~ .. 

Chir ky cil3 n!:lr:ri mang siay thong hanh 



Tre em rUllg di: ..--

A"comI'Qn,inll c1uUu:ra 

r- 110 t~'- NCII_ u. f.,II I . ____ ' ___ _ 

I· 
I 
I 

f· 

Ngay sinh - B_ 011 

" . ~ .. ~ .. 

.L ............ . 
I .... , ........ . .. ......... .1 

r .. •· .. · .•. 

I 
... .. 1 . .... 

·1 

Gi:l~ thung ha.nh nay cu gia Irl d~D ngay 41- "I- i.111J 

~ _" OIl. 

L IJIH m,~p CAt,jr, 
l(IQIoo~hong 

', . 
. ~NH CUA TRE EM CUNG 91 

Photograph of Gccompo."yin.1l dilaren 



Gia.v t!u}ng hilnh nay dlt'!l: giil h~n clen lIl!a\ 

TAt' t'f!fidit.,· of ,lti.lniur.·Pauf" i. f';r;unJ"d It> 

011 

Gily tMng hanh nay au-cre gia h~n den ngay 

The "alidily of tAis laisst':·PtlSJ"r i. almd"d '0 

'fH! THve -- YISAS 

;, 



:rOI GiA-DIt.."H TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

IN'I'AltE FORM (Two Cop1es) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 
.J 

N[lI/t/r'H 

Men th (Thang) 

Mi Ie (Giua) 
&:3 

Day (Nqay) 

.., 

Fl.rst (Ten goi) 
~qllo . 

Yar (Nam) 

Mala (Nam): Female .Uk!) : 

MARITAL STA'1'OS ~ (Doc than) : i ~~riea (Co lap qia ainh) : ____ _ 
(Tinhtranq qia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

I I c ~} - ~ g . £~ . ~ 1 /." Ph ? 1 9 ... ( ,...", ."") J I t- ~ /I'JI. I' :: 
q;) " jJ. .'..f?r - IW k IJ ~ ilONa IA ') parI Of ,1hu ida Ie ttt k I((I£U/ 

IF l • ..:l 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

/ 

". I ..... • 

If Yes (Neu co) : From (Tu): iJf US / 7,j 1'.0 (Den): .il,j(.z Iv· 
i , i r I 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 

~ -1$1< 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (OU hoc tai My) : __ ~ __ ~~~~ ____ ~~~ ____________________ __ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : ,'N(tI ttf?ftU - Cahi(liof 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posit.l.on (CKuc vu) Ii 

----b~at~e~~(n-am~)~:-----------

----------------------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): YES' 

IV Number (So ho so): 0299t1 . 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF theo) :~~--~--~~~~~~~~ 
day du chi tit 

MAILING ADDRESS IN 

NAME & ADDRESS OF chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): ... 

) 
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): NO (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : __ ~G?_~,~~~tZ~~~~_> __________ _ 
NAME & SIGNATURE: ab{vI~e {ro/&( 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE O~FO~ ~ 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)~ . 

. ' (Y~l - ,~.' ~yJLj'l4(.d ... --------
DATE: 



Page 2 

. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) = __ -,~~~ ________ ~~ ____________ _ 

(Listed on pa~e :) 

NA..I.'1E OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DA'!'E 0: E!RTE RE:'A:'::~rSE:?-'" 
?A. 

;'.:mITIONAL INFORMATION 



HOI oclng ouan Trt 
Board Of Directors 

~HUC t.ItIIIHTHO 

NGUY~N T'H! ~NH 
NGUyEN ouVNH ciAo 
NGUYEN \IAN 00 
NGUYEN lIUAN LAN 
H~PlOWlAAN 
T1!AN (1M OUNG 

TRAN TM! PHliClNG 

Ban chip Hanh T.tI. 
Executive Board 

I(HUC MINH THO' 

Prl!'SIdenC 

NGUYEN ovVNH ciAo 
hC \ltCe-PrI!5ldent 

T1!AN Kit,t OUNG 

2nd v'tCe-PrtosI<Ienc 
NGUyEN \I AN co 

secret"'" General 
TI!AN THI PHuONG 

veoutv Secret"'" 
NGUyEN THI HANH 

Trenutet 

Co VanDOin 
Actvlsorv Committee 

MEP lO'MolAN 

NCuYEN XUAN LAN 

""'" , , ......., "" 
HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

A A I 4 

IOZ aZA-eZD 1U-1IIlAII CIIZD-tJa ft"'-IM 
• 

-----0000000-----

, , 
Hoi Gia-Qinh TU-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 

vu loi; thuin tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'dich van dong 
cho viac tra td do cho'tu-nhan chihh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan-
tu gia·dinh. • 

• I_\" I 

'I.. I.!.~i t:,1!iet I tha keu gQi Ci?ng Bqng hjong ~u'h«.L ho.a~ d9n'!, 
cua Hoi bang:cach,tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
Ne~ I quy v.i, mlo muon gia nhap Hoi," xin cho biet nhllng chi 
tiet sau d.iy : • 

.J 

~it- - Iur#u - ~e;v - .... Ho va Ten: 
-9l.a chi: 

~i$n thoai: (s~) e< {Nha) _______________ __ 

... - ...' ~~;:; A Ten tu nhan chinh tri: ~t'1I.. - WAM(.' 
Lien he gia dirm vcU· tll a:i1 chilih lfr1.: ( Cha. , .. , vd, ~, 6IR, .. , v. v .) . 

~ " /"F
4 

-

. '. .! I I ... I I - I 

Xl.n ~uy v~_ cho bl.f7t q~y v;_ c~ the ..... doni goP .... bcl:l)g cach 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
Thoi gio: 
NiA"n liem: ~ d r I.... 4(.4 ".a 
-Bong gop ung ho: J" IH2 

I "'I... 

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui 

($~2. qO) 
(tuy y) 

..... 
ve: 

" - ..... I "'-
HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA '22205 
TELEPHONE: 



HOi Dang ouan TrJ 
Board Of Directors 

KHUC UINH THO 

NClJvEN TM! ~ 
NClJvtN ouVNH ciAo 
NClJve;.. v;',. 00 
NClJYEN XUAN LAA 
H~PlOWUAN 

TIlAN (!loA DUNG 

TIl.v.TH!~ 

Ban ChJ'p Hanh u/. 
ExecutIve Board 

KHUc I\olIlllH TH<1 

Pre'l.dtnt 

NGUvEN OuVNH ciAo 
1\( VICe-Pre'llOent 

TI/AN leN DUNG 

2no .... 1Ce-Prll'llOtnt 

NGUYEN VAN co 
S«.rlt{~t"1 C_iII 

TIl,'-N fHI PHudNc; 

Ueoutv S«rlt[~t"1 

NGUYEN rH! HANH 

Trltnurlt( 

Co YanOOan 
AdvIsory Committee 

~P lOWl\olAN 

NClJYEN XUAN ~N 

"'" , " ......, "'" 
HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

"1-

MAU -adl XII aIA-IW . 
A ..... I .... 

101 alA-eln IU-IIIAII CIIIII-'IU VZ.'I-IWI 
• • 

-----0000000-----

, I 

Hoi Gia-giDh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam boat dong bat 
vu 10i i thu~ tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham mue' d.iC:h van dong 
eho viee tra td do eho'tu-nhan chirth-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan-
tu gia·dinh. • 

I_\" , 

'I.. I!~i ~h.iet, tha keu gQi ~9ng 64ng hjdng ~un<i.. ho.a~ d9n<.{ 
eua Hoi bang:eaeh,tham gia tieh .eue va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
Neu,quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hdi, 'xin eho biet nhung chi 
tiet sau day : ~ 

- .... Ho va Ten: 
.fl!a ehi"i 

-Bi~n thoai: (s~) -c< (Nha) ~ _____ ~_~ 

Ten tu nhan ehinh tri: d,,/·-,/l!'iZ- 1t~t.' ({}zuL 
Lien he gia dirm vai -tu ~ chi'nh lfri: 

(Cha, *, Vd,"'iIIIh, aiR, ilia, v.v.) . 
'-- • /"T' • 

, r I ...... ' I - I 

Xin <.iuy v~ _ cho bi~t q~y v~ _ e~ the .... doni gop,- baqg each 
nao eho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam eua quy vi. 

-
Thoi gio: 
Nipn liem: n7. r 1 .... -~"""£4<-"":.r..' an~":-__ 
f)ong gop ung h~: r H2 

($1;.2. q 0) 
(tuy y) 

I "l,.. 

Tho tu, ngan phieu xin gui 

XUYEN NGOC NGUYEN 
NINH THI NGUYEN 

ONTARIO CA 91762 

..... 
ve: 

~£ 4 194- 122 



HOI Dong ouin Trl 
Board of DIrectors 

I(HUC "'''''H THO 

NCUvfN TH! HANH 

NeUvEN ouYNH ciAo 
NCUVEN VAH c.Q 
'~vEN XuAN l.AH 

HItPlOWMAN 

TI?AN1(NQUNC 

TI?AN THI PHliONC 

Ban Chap Hinh T.lI. 
Executive Boara 

KHUe ... ""H THO' 
Pr~dl'nt 

NCUYEN oviNH CIAO 
1\( VIC~Pr~t 

TI?i.;4 K~ OUNC 

290 VlCt Prt'Sldent 

NQJVEN VAN celt 
Secretary Genefal 

T~J:N TH. PHuONc; 

Deoury Secrttarv 

NQJVEN Ttl! HANH 

Tre.nurer 

Co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

HEP lOWl!,4AN 

r..cuvEN XUAN LAN 

,.- " ***- HO sd TEN: 

,... , " "', ,... 
HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

I 

Kinh 

- I 

"\. f1 Ngay~.It thang III nam 19~J 

gdiJ. c¥ fJ ;r. ~£.o' 
A -

Thda Ong/Ba, 
- I 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dude 
thu va'ho so eua ong/Ba xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
thuoe. Chung toi thanh that eclm dn Ong/Ba da tot,.; long tin 
tdd~g va h~dng ~ng hoat dQng eda Hqi trong eSng ~ae nhan 
dao nay de van dong eho than nhan eua chung ta som duoe 
doan tu. ' , 

Ch~ng toi dang xue ti~n vjee laE danh saeh eda quy 
t:tlaq nhan ~hi~n ,c:..on p~ giarn gill hay da dUge trct tl:i do eiing 1 

vdi gia dinh muon roi Viet-Narn theo ehudng trinh "Ra di co 
trat tu" (ODP) de'"nl$p cho cd quan co tham quyen edu xet. 

roi, 

- I I I 
~ Vi Hoi hoat dong co tinh each tu nguyen, nan xin 
Ong/Bci vui long J!1o\ kh,i lien l~e ~1tu' 'n ve:H Hq;, guT 
eho mot phong bi co da'n tern san de 'e? viae phue dap. 

, 
a Khuc Minh Thd 
Ch~ Tieh • 

iIV· AlGk - M47;1 
,.... - , .... "\. ~ - ",,- "' A..... ~ "\. 

(_) BIEN VAO CAC MAU BINH KEM:(hoan ve Hoi m01 mau 2 b:n) 
....... ~ "'.... At: I • **. ~AI LIEU CAN BO TUC: 

(v) Ha~ slJ ~a'"6 tr~ (~) lVII, (JJ LqI , ,(I, Exit visa \.. ( ) 1-171, 
(V) Giay ho tich (khai sanh, hon thu a giay ly di, khai tu v:V ••• 
( ) C'" ,',' h" h A " ... , .... .... ..... _ an/cuoco c ung min nhan dan, hinh, gi!y ho khau v.v ••• 
() Gi .... b l .>\..( ... , I,. ... , 

I 

(v') GIAY RA TRAI 

_ ay ao tu neu ch~t trong trai hoc ta£) 
C) Tat li~u 1i:n h~ den tu- nhan (~au'" ~au hoi 

huy chddng v.v ••• 

/)l&: ~~ h(~~~­
c/tPef &-t£'e,( Vi ;<.h~ r #.4' , 

I . L ~ 

ODP, Diploma, Certificate (neu tu nghiep 0 Boa Ky' 
(X) Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: "0'8'6 B01.TtJC 

(ten ttl nh~n): 
I ' I **. CAC THU KHAC: 

~~&~a; 
!L/au ~ Jau-~.r (;ud/ :F,/d.9 t?k/ (3 &oJ 



- -



H91 Dong OU3n Trl 
Board of Directors 

I{HUC MINH THO 

NGUYEN Ttl! HANH 

NQJYEN QuVNH GiAO 

NGUYEN VAN 00 
I<GUYEN XUAN LAN 

H(PlOWMAN 

TIIAN .OU OUNG 

TIIAN TH! PHI.KlNG 

Ban Chap Hanh T,U, 
Executive Board 

J(HIic UINH THO' 

Pr~dent 

NQJYEN ouVNH GiAo 

lS( VICe-Pr~dent 

TIIAN J( iu OUNG 

290 vlCePr~t 
NGUYEN VAN GOt 

';ecretary General 

TII.a:N HII PHuONG 

Q(oourv Secretary 
NGUyEN TH! HANH 

Treasurer 

Co vin ooan 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWUAN 

NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

",- " ***' HO sd TEN: 

....... , " ......., """'" 

HOI GIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

I 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

- I 
Ngay 02if thang 1/( nam 19~ 

Kinh 

A -

Thua Ong/Ba, 
- , 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dudc 
thu va'ho sci ctla Ong/Ba xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cctm dn Ong/Ba da to'" long tin 
tud~g va hrlclng ung hoat dqng cJa Hqi trong cong Fac nhan 
dao nay de~van dong cho than nhan c~a chung ta som dUoc 
doan tu. ' 

I 

, A • • " • .\" I 1... # 

Chung t01 dang xuc t1en v~~c la~ danh sach cua quy 
thaq nhan hien con bi giam girl hay daddoc tr~ t~ do cung J 

vdi gia dinh 'muSn id! Viet-Nam theo chuang trinh "Ra di co 
....... ,,'\.. 1\" ,I ",,,,,, ... - I I 

trat tun (OOP) de nop cho co quan co tham quyen cuu xet. 
, . . 

, -
Neu ong/Ba- chua lap ho so doan _tu cho than nhan, _ 

xin hay dien cac mau dihh kern gJi,ve cho,HOi, dong thbi 
chung toi cung de-ngh~ Opg/Ba t~ep xuc vdi 'cd quan thien 
nguy~n t9i di.a ,phiidng de l~p thu tuc doan tv. qua chiidng 
tr1nh ,."Ra di co trq.t tqiJli. Trudng hop daR nQP ddn roi, 
xin gui eho Hoi mot ban sao. 

A "" '.' , ", A A.. 

~ Vi Hoi hoat dong eo t1nh each tu nguyen, nen xin 
Ong/B~ vui long ~o~~ kh,i lien ~~c ~Q.u,' 'n v6i Hq.t, gui 
cho mot phong bi co dan tern san de e!l viec phuc dap. 

a Khuc Minh Tho 
Chu Tich • 

Jk;, J/GCC- . 0#4'ij 

I 

(I) GIAY RA TRAI 

- /./tk~ PaJh~"~ 
1fd be:! ~~;r ~ 

ODP, Diploma. Certificate (neu tu nghiep 0 Hoa Ky 
()()- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: "0'8'0 B6~TtfC 

(ten tu nhan): 



HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TR~ VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205'()635 I V II: 02.9 911 
TELEPHONE: V II II r I. EWL. : Ohr ~HO . 

1-171#: Y NO 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
( Tvo Copies) 

EXIT VISAII: He 5GI8/R91#1 
5St (3 /Sf rill ~ 5 6~ ~/lff lltf 
£6JI.B /If llfl i ,V, 58,llf1lll. 

'!'he purpose of' th:I.s f'ora is to identif'y persons who are or were f'ormer.q 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnsm, so that eligibility' f'or U.S. 
admission ria the Order.q Departure PrOgrBlll can be established. 

, 
NGac ____ CA~N~d~-----
Middle First 

• Current Address. 63M li. 19-tk 'Ii ~ (3 Jmu, ~lL I/J.I,a;U, u JIi -€?II.i MiNt! 
Date of' Birth: tJVog/ )jJtO Place of' Birth: Bui RHo ,NcSRi£ ,);,>1: Ntf4tL/~,H 
Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1915) Cahtn w. . A£.Mj S E ru cR. tL ~ 60 I /JJf. /13 fuut4/uJz./'it'i:av 
(Rank II Position) -1o+fl (tY'fjaJ€.. a.J- (OfloJ.L ~d~ r -; 

2. 'J.'IME S~'IB R»-EDUCATIOlf CAMP Dates: From ~hIG/ ..£jfS' To 'UG/If;I, 
Years: Months: Days: ----

3. SPOlfSOR'S BANE: titiffV£N _ Nti-t?C ... 'luCIEN 
----~~~~~~~~~~~lf~a~me~/~~~-----------------------------

'/EL . . 

Name, Address II Telepbone Number Relationship 

/ 

II N/d:I'fE1/ 

If' you are eligible to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of' tbe ODP criteria 
and have not f'iled an Af'f'idavit of' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in tbe U.S. who are eligible to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 9fe. jJjI- Lf£f 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~ __ ~ ______ ~~ __________ __ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA . 

. . 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

lam. I'ar t 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



BOI r,IA-DI~~ TU-NRAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICB 

*********** 
.J 

N~(~nTu-~~) ~~~N~G~d~if~i~H~ ___ ~N~~~oe~'_~_~_~'~~8~N~d~ __ ~ __ 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) F~rst (Ten qoi) 

D~,P~EOFBI~ ~~~~~q~_~ ___ ~~&~5~~~ ___ ~~~~Q~D~o~. ____ _ 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month tThanq) Day (Nqay) yErar (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): --o!v ... r __ 

MARITAL STATUS ~ (Doc than): if 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

Female . .PkO: 

i·larried (Co lap qia dinh) : __ 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khonq) ___ 

If Yes (Neu co) : From (Tu): .£# /aG /7.( '1'.0 (Den): a/(J6 fu. 
r rr I I 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP ('1'rai tu) 

!laM //ltv ; 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 

EDUCATION IN O. S • (Du hoc tai My) : ~ .. 
--~--~~~~~--~~-----------------------\TN ARMY (Ouan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : \INCH M21tlV - Cdk/rYttf 

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Positl.on (CHuc VU)/: ____ 'II!-"~....,..--__ -------­
Date (nam): -------------------- ------

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): U.S I 

IV Number (So ho so): 029911 . 
No (!<hong): 

NUMBER OF theo) :~~ ______ ~~~~~....,..~~ 
day du chi tit 

N~ & ADDRESS OF Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

O.S. CITIZEN (Ouoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (!<hong): 
.jj ) 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : __ ~G2_v~~~~tt~~~~ __________ __ 
NAME & SIGNATORE: affit,tltk~ilLu&~ {weic &~41; (i2A:f!,l'6L 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE 01"IliFO~ V 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)J~. 

II ~ - ~It J ~y~ e< ""--------

DATE: 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
(Listed on oa~e :) 

NAl'1E OF DEPENDENT / AC COMP ANYING RELATIVES DA':'E 0: 3 !~'I':: ~E:'A':'::;~rS:::?-'" 
?A. 

DE?E~DEN':"S ADDRESS :(1f different from above) 

.-Iruue 
J / 

;.JDITICNAL INFORMATION 



HQI Dong Quan Trt 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc MINH n.a 
~ NGUyeN ~ ~NH 

NCUY~N ouYNH ciAo 
NCUVEN VAN cilt 
NCI.J'dN leVAN LAN 
H~PlOWMAN 
mANlClMOUNC 
TI/AH TH! Pt<OONc; 

Ban chip Hanh T.lI. 
Executive Board 

ICHUe MINH THd 
Pre9dent 

NGUYEN QuYNH ciAo 
1 st VtCe-PreslOent 

T~;'NK~OUNC 
2no v'tCe-PresIOent 

NGUYEN VAN cilt 
Secretarv General 

T~,\'N THI PHuONC 
Oeoutv secretarv 

NCUVEN THI HANH 

TreiKUl'ef 

co VinDOan 
Advisory COmmittee 

HEPlOWMAN 

NCliYEN XUAN LAN 

A , " "', A 

HOI CIA UINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.Q635 
TELEPHONE: 

'1-

MAo iXhI XZI ClZA-tW . 
A A' A 

IOZ aZA-eZn 'l'U-1IILUI CIIZn-'IJlZ Vlft-JIM 
• • 

-----0000000-----

, ' 
Hoi Gia-9inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 

vu lcH; thut.n tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc' d.:tC::h van dong 
cho viec tra td do cho'tu-nhan chihh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan­
tu gia'dinh. 

I "... I 

'\.. I!~i thiet, tha keu gQi <1?ng B~ng hjong ~un<L hO,a ~ d<?n~ 
cua Hoi bang:cach,tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
Ne~,quy v; nao muon gia nhap Hoi, 'xin cho biet nhung chi 
tiet sau da:y : • 

Ho va- Ten: 
.eia chi: 

-Bien thoai: ( st!') eC (Nha) 
, ~ _;; ....,/......---..,J~---.,,;,....:'~J--

Ten tu nhan chinh tri: taLt':k.. - 1,4'lIftJ(:. ({J;zg&:!. 
Lien he gia diim V6i" tuanClii'lih7tii: 

(Cha, ., vd, ......n, 9IR, .. , v.v.) • 
"---- . "",,' . 

I 
• '. • ".. , • I A"1,... I I v- I 

X~n <.iuy v~_ cho b~E7t q~y vl:_ c~ the ..... don2: gop,- bal}g cach 
nao cho Hqi: tuy thee y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thoi gid: /' 
Ni~n lfem:~--------'~~~.an----------
Bong gop ung he> i r. tH2 

($3;.2. qO) 
(tuy y) 

I '1-

ThU td, ngan phieu xin gui 
..... 

ve: 

" - .....' " HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P;O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA "22205 
TELEPHONE: 
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Dear Sir/Madam: 

EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

February 3; 1983 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to 
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from 
the Vietnamese authori ties. oj. To the best of our knowledge they 
should first apply at the People' s Commi t tee of the district, 
or village, in which they live. They should present this Letter 
of Introduction when they apply. 

We have already included the names of your relatives on a lis~ 
of persons whom we have accepted for movement to Thalland,_where 
they can apply for admission to the United States. We sent this 
list to the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees 
(UNRCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities. This list 
will not be available to the local authorities where your 
relatives live. But your relatives' number on that list is 
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. The 
Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide such 
letters, but the local authorities may not always act on them. 
We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at any level. 
At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do, getting an 
Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the Vietnamese 
authori ties. Your relatives may have to apply several times. 
There is nothing we can do to help. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the 
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for 
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Please 
notify us as soon as possible of the Exit Permit numbers, or 
tell your relatives to notify us directly. We would also like. a 
photocopy of the Exit Permit, when possible. Our address when 
writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure progra;{.'Y .&1 r q /I 
American Embassy - Box 58 ~ 
APO San Francisco 96346 

• 



, 
Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

ODP-12 
6/82 

orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
South Sathorn Road 
Bangkok, Thailand 
10120 

Sincerely, 

~ 
Orderly Departure Progcam 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 

P.S. Complete the enclosed Affidavit of Support, have it 
notarized and return it to us along with supporting 
documents. Send a copy of your vietnamese birth 
and marriage certificate. 

Cat 2/3:RRW/pt 



E.bassy of the United States of ANepica 
B.ngkok, Th.il.nd 

J.nuary 31, 1983 

To Who~ It May Concern: 

NGUYEN THI NGOC VAN born 02 Oece~ber 1944 (IY. 029911) 
NGUYEN NGOC CANH born 03 Septe .. ber 1940 Ii • 
NGUYEN DUC CHINH born 12 June 1969 " 
NGUVEN DINH CHUONG born 03 March 1971 " 
NGUYEN NGOC VAN CHINH born 21 J.nu.ry 1974 .. 

S .,) 
Address in Vietna .. : 63/2/4 

J..-E - Vf!H - , 4: 
P.13, Q. PHU NHUAN HIW¥IH V'NR8I, 

T.P. HO CHI MINH, VIETNAM 
VEWl#:014640 

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di 
Bangkok", Thai-Ian, de n~p don tai Su Quan My de s'nC! Hoa !lx, 
voi dieu kien ho duoc kha~ suc khoe t.i Viet N,~, va dUQC 
phi~i-van qua dai dien C.o Uy lien Hiep Quoc·Oac Tr.ch Ty Nan 
(UNHCR). Chung toi yeu c.u gioi tha~ Quyen cap cho ho Gi.y 
Xuat-Cinh cung nhung gi.y to can thiet de rOi Viet N.~.I 
The A~eric.n E .. bassy gives per~ission for the above persons 
to CONe to Bangkok, Thailand to .. ake application .t this 
E~bassy to go to the United St,tes, provided that theY h.ve 
... edical exa~ination in Vietna~ .nd .n intervie. by a repre­
sentative of the United Nations High Co~ .. issioner for Refug •• s 
(UNHCR). We request the .uthorities to issue Exit Per~its and 
the necess.ry docu.ents to leave Vietn.~. 

Nhung nguoi ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi toi tha~ Quyen 
Viet N.~ theo Oanh S.ch Chieu Khan Nh.p C.nh Ho. Ky.1 
The na •• s above h.ve been sub~itted to the Vietna~ese .uthor­
ities by the UNHCR on the A~erican Visa Entry Working List. 

OOP-I 
10/81 

Office 



"TRANSLATION" 
Socialist Republic of Vietnam 
Independence - Liberty - Happiness 
Ministry of Interior 
Camp: Ham Tan 

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE 

According the circular No. 966-BCA/TTg on 05/31/1981 of 
Public Security Department. 
Implement an obligation to acquit No. 38/QD on 5/20/1981 
of Ministry Interior. 
Issue this release order to the following person: 
Full name: 
Nickname: 
Secretname: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 
Residence: 

Culprit: 
Captive on: 
Condemnation: 
Now reside at: 

NGUYEN NGOC CANH 

1940 
Bui Chu .-J 

63/2/4, Ng\ly8R lfa:Q 'l'roi. Li. -VRN .5J 
Phu Nhuan. T.P. HCM 
Captain, Chief of Group of mission 
6/24/1975 
TTCT 
(Couldn't reside in city. the 
other place of the local govern-
ment defined). 

OBSERVATION OF THE REFORMED PROCESS 

IDEAS: The appearance didn't express bad. have a peace of 
mind in the educational policy of revolution. 

LABOR: Tried to complete the dairy works, on a average level 
INTERNAL REGULATIONS: Did not commit any crime 
STUDY: Adhered all of the studies is require 

(Had been confirmed in 12 months) 

Full name and the signature of 
the card holder 

( signature) 
Nguyen Ngoc Canh 

e OFFICI';!.. SEAi .. 
• MINH DUCt ,G 

NOTARY PUBLIC CAUfORN.'­
LOS ANGElES COUNT·, 

My CQn'I.'" hpires Mor(:h 17' 1 r; ~(, 

On June 12. 1981 
The supervise 
(signature/seal) 
Lieutenant Colonnel Pham Hue 

MAl NGOC HUYNH 
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, \ 
Socialist Republic of Vietnam 
Independence - Liberty - Happiness 
Ministry of Interior 
Administration Office 
No. 208/DIA18 

TRANSLATION 

Ho Chi Minh City; April 25, 1989 

DECLARATION NOTICE 

To: Mrs. Nguyen Thi Ngoc Van 
Address: 63/2/4 Le Van Sy, Phu Nhuan County 

The Administration Office of the Ministry of Interior informs you 
that: 
Tpe Ministry of Interior has agreed and permits your family - of 
five people - to leave the socialist Republic of Vietnam to go to 
the United states of America. The Passer Permits, Nos. 561B/89THI 
through 565B/89THI, have been issued and transferred to the local 
Secret Service where you are living. We also have transferred your 
application to the American ODP Service, which will contact you and 
prepare the procedure for your entrance. The application carries 
the name (or symbol) of DON. 
This notice is to inform you about your application status. 

I hereby certify that I 
have translated the attached 
document from the Vietnamese 
to English literally to the 
best of my knowledge and 
ability. 

2~ 

Chief of Administration Office 
(Signature/Seal) 
Nguyen Hoai Nam 

Notary Publ'c 

•
~ .. OFFICIAL SEAL 
.-•. ~ KIM-THANH NGUYEN 
~ • NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNlY 
My comm. expires AUG 21, 1990 



.Repub~ic of Vietnam 
Citys: 'Saigon Capital 
Distr~c1h Three 
Ward. 
No. I 1003 

l' EXTRACT FROM THE MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE 

Executed on glnl 1968 
pi 

Full name of husband. 
Date,'place of birth. 

NGUYEN NGOC CANH 
September 3 t 1940, 
Bui Chu (BP) 
NGUYEN NGOC LUONG 
PHAI"1 THI NU 

Ninh Cuong, 

Full name of husband's fahters 
Full name of husband's mother. 

Full name of wife. 
Date, place of birth: 

Full name of wife's fathers 
Full name of wife's mothers 

Date of marriage. 
The marriaed couple whether 
they have engagement or not. 

NGUYEN TIll NGOC VAN 
December 2, 1944, Bang 
Ha Dong (BP) 
NGUYEN NGOC XUYEN 
NGUYEN THl NlNH 

November 09, 1968 
None 

Extracted from the Original. 

Saigon, on April 30, 1973 
The Civil Status Officer 
(signature/seal) 
-lllegible-

I 

Notary Public 
los Afl8+'1eII Sta:~ ,., C3!'f~'"aa 

tI~l NGOC HUYNH 

(death) 
( death) 

Liet, 

(al~ve) 
(al~ve) 
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, Hppublic of Vietnam 
~inistry of Justice 
Judiciary Service of 
Conciliation Court of Saigon 

"TRANSLATION" 

Extract from the Original COPy Recorded 

at the Court of Conciliation of,Saigon 

N°·9.765/FT 

Date: 5-31-1958 

AFFIDAVIT SERVING IN LIEU OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

for NGUYEN NGOC CANH 
In the year 1958, on the Thirty-?irst day of Kay, at 5:10 A.M. 
Pefore me, NGUYEN VAN DOANH ,President of the Conciliation 
Court of Saigon, being in my office 115, Nguyen Hue Blvd 
assisted by the clerk PF~M VAN r~NH 

PERSONALLY APPEAREDI 
1. - I-!GUYEN VAN CUONG 
2.- DM~G NGOC TOAN 
J . - THAN THIEN PHI 

The said witness, having first duly sworn, . stated that they have 
decidedly~knownl 

NGUYEN NGOC CANH 
Was born on September 03 t 1940 at Ninh Cuong, Bui Chu, child c: Mr. 
NGUYEN NGOC LUONG (death) and Nrs. PRAM THI NU. 
And the reason that he Brother could not secure an extract 0: birth 
certificate, is lack of means of transport. 

As the said witness had certified the above-mentioned statements 
true and correct, I issued this Affidavit serving in lieu of 
birth certificate to the concerned party to be used pursant to 
law, by virtue of the Decree issued on November 17, 1947 
by the Prime Minister of the South Vietnam Provisional Govern­
ment. Reading of the 363 and subsequent articles of the 
amended Penal Code punishing the false testimony in civil matter 
from 2 to 5 years of imprisonment and a fine from VN$ 200 to 
VN$8.000 Piasters was done to the witnesses and the petioner. 
The above witnesses hereby set their hands with me and the Clerk 
after reading it over. 

Signature 

Illegible 

OFFICI ~'\ L SEAL 
MINH DUliNG 

I 
NOTARY pup, Ie . :.l.l,''1RI\jIA 'I 

I os "'rnES COUNTY • 
M} • ~'T', expireS MAR 17, 1986 I 

~----~,.,., ................ ~ 

TRUE COPY CERTIFIED 

Saigon, on April 22, 1971 
Chief of Clerk 
(signature/seal) 
Pham Bang II ghi ep 

t t~,( undersigned. hereb} c:ertifI- tt'iaf 
, ·a;\~ I;>t;::~ that ott2::~t>d j(>(..,met'I1 

"::'1am(Cs(> to E. c-!Ish h.c· 3itT tt: 
"~" flf ""y !<'r'I~wle'" .' 'If'd !It .• ' 

MAl NGOr, HUYNH 
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ttTRANSLATION" , 
hepublic of vietnam 
~inistry of Justice 
Judiciary Service of 
Conciliation Court of Saigon 

Extract from the Original COPY Recorded 

at the Court of Conciliation of Saigon 

No. 7.721/HT 
i 

Date: 5-12-1958 

AFFIDAVIT SERVING IN LIEU OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

f.Q.r. NGUYEN THI NGOC VAH 
In the year 1958, on the Twelfth day of May at 5-10 ~ ~ 
Pefore me t NGUYEN VAN DOANH ,President 01' the Concl.iJ.ation 
Court of Saigon. being in my office 115 Nguyen Hue Blvd 
assisted by the clerk NGUYEN VAN KHUONG ' 

PERSONALLY APPEARED. 
1,. - NGUYEN VAN LUU 
2. - NGUYEN THI BANG 
).- NGUYEN THI NGOC 

The said witness. having first duly sworn. stated that they have 
decidedly. known: 

NGUYEN THI NGOC VAN 
Was born on December 02, 1944 at Bang Liet, Ha Dong, child of ~~. 
NGUYEN NGOC XUYEN and Mrs. NGUYEN THI NINH. 
And the reason that her Father could not secure an extract of birth 
certified, in lack of means of transport. 

As the said witness had certified the above-mentioned statements 
true and correct. I issued this Affidavit serving in lieu of 
birth certificate to the concerned party to be used pursant to 
law, by virtue of the Decree issued on November 17, 1947 
by the Prime Minister of the South Vietnam Provisional Govern­
ment. Reading of the 363 and subsequent articles of the 
amended Penal Code punishing the false testimony in civil matter 
from 2 to 5 years of imprisonment and a fine from VR$ 200 to 
VN$ 8.000Piasters was done to the witnesses and the petioner. 
The above witnesses hereby set their hands with me and the Clerk 
after reading it over. 

Signature 
Illegible 

OFF!ClAL-SE.lJ. 
MINH OUONG 

NOTARY Pl!OUC • CALFORr,1A 
lOS ANGaES COUNW 

My Co_. Expire. Morel-. 17, 1986 

TRUE COpy CERTIFIED 
Saigon, on April 22, 1971 
Chief of Clerk 
(Signature/seal) 
Pham Cong Nghiep 

................. ......, eerlir, th,t 

....... tr...a.ted thIt attadlld GClcumcnt 
from ... VIets ..... Ie EftIIiIh .... ty .. .......... "" '(j('" aDllIa;,. 

~ 
MAT NGOt; HUYNH 
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Rep.bl1c of V1etDu 
Saigon Capital City 
District: Three 
Ward: 
No. 4883 

EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CFRTIFICATE 

Executed on June 16, 1969 

Full name of the childs 

Sexs 
Date of birth. 

Place of births 
Full name of the fathers 
Full name of the mothers 
legitimate wife or without 

marriage certificate: 
?ull naMe of the Declerant: 

OFF! l~L SEAL 
M'··''-I DUONG 

NOTAP'Y 0' .- ,e . C.l.ur')QNIA 

I (1~ '~::;-r fS COUNTY 
My comm expi,es MAR 17, 1986 

NGUYEN DUC CHINH 
Male 
The Twelfth day of June, in the year 

Nineteen Hundred and Sixty-Nine, at 
1 : 20P. rl. 
Saigon, 75 Cao Thang 
NGUYEN NGOC CANH 
NGUYEN THI NGOC VAN 
Primary wife 

LE THI BICH ThuY 

Extracted from the Original: 

Saigon, on ?ebr~ary 20, 1975 
For ·the Civil Status Officer 
(sign~ture/seal) 

Nguyen Van Tot 
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Rep.bl1c of V1etDAJI 
Saigon Capital City 
District: Three 
\'lard: 
No. 1581 

EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CFRTIFICATE 

Executed on March 8, 1971 

Full name of the child. 
Sex. 
Date of birth. 

Place of birth. 
Full narne of the father. 
Full name of the mother. 
Legitimate wife or without 

marriage certificate: 
Full name of the Declerant: 

e OFFICIAL SEAL 
MINH DUONG 

•• NOTARY PUBLIC· CALIFORN!A 
LOS ANGEI£S COUNTY 

My Comm. E.p;"" Marth 17, 1986 

NGUYEN DINH CHUONG 
rlJale 
The Third day of r·1arch, in the year 
Nineteen Hundred and Seventy-One, at 

7:10 P.M. 
Saigon, 75 Cao Thang 
NGUYEN NGOC CANH 
NGUYEN THI NGOC VAN 
Primary wife 

LE THI BICH THUY 

Extracted from the Original: 
Saigon, on ?ebruary 11, 1974 
For ~he Civil Status Officer 
(signature/seal) 
Nguyen Van Tot 

t1AI I\GOC P.UY::? 
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aepllbl1c of Vietnam 
Saigon Capital City 
District: Three 
Ward: Tran Quang Dieu 
No. 034 

"TRANSTATICN" 

EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CFRTIFICATE 

Executed on January 26, 1974 

Full name of the child. 
Sex. 
Date of birth. 

Place of birth. 
Full name of the father. 
Full name of the mother. 
1egitimate wife or without 

Marriage certificate: 
Full naMe of the Declerant: 

L ... 

NGUYZN NGOC VAN CHnE: 
?emale 
The Twenty-?irst day of January, in 
the year Nineteen Hundred and Seventy­
Four, at 02:25 A.I'j. 

Saigon, 45 Tran Quang Dieu 
NGUYEN NGOC CANH 
NGUYEN THl NGOC VAN 
Primary wife 

NGUYID~ NGOC CANH 

Extracted from the Original: 
Saigon, on February 20, 1975 
For. the \'/ard Chief of the Civil Status 
Officer 
(signature/seal) 
Tran My Qui 
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REF: IV NO. _________ _ 

AIFlDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 

YOUR NAME Nguyen Nsoe Xuyen 

DATE OF BIRTH December 15 1922 

, 

US CITIZEN _____ /0:::;... _________ _ 

PLACE OF BIRTH -,H.u;a~d~ol.Anlo&i'I--________ _ PERMANENT RESIDENT ALIEN A 22 034 .&tit 6 

ADDRESS IN U.S.A. ~ __________ _ PAROLEE _____ ~/~ ___________ __ 

Pomona California 91767 DATE OF ENTRY TO U.S. June 6 1925 

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the column 
MS (marital status) indicate whether married, divorced, widowed, or never married, with the 
letters M, D, W, or NM. For all married relatives that you list, include the names of their 
spouses aud ch!ldren. 

Name (in natural order) 

1. Nguyen thi Ngoc-
.. : . Vin 

2. Nguyen Ng9c Canh 
.. ~ # ~ 

3. Nguyen ~c Chinh 
;, 

4. Nguyen ~1nh Chu3ng 
.I .. 

5.Nguyen Ngqc Van -
Chinh 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Date of Birth 

2.-12-1944 
3- 9-1940 

12- 6-1969 

3- 3-1971 

21- 1-1974 

Place of Birth 

Saigon 

Saigon 

Saigon 

Sex MS 

F M 
M M 

M 

M 

F 

Relationship To You 

Daughter 
Son in law 

Grand son 

Grand son 

Grand daughter 

_oJ "J _ 

Presen t address (es) 0 f th ese per sons: _6!;l.32./"'2.I~4!:t__llN6.gJilu.:r..y.!Ee~n~VJili ... nL.....,l,T .... r.lo/Q""i ....... sUlt~r;.s;eUieut"'.~P;;.Lhu.JtlJo.d.u.n .... 'r--_l ... }~ • ...-___ _ 

.. ) I '" _ "'! QUln (District Phu-Nhuan, Thanh-Fho (City) Ho chi Mjnh VIET NAM 

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement could 
jeopardize my immigration status in the United States. 

______ ,C/ , 

NOTK: 

SUbSClibed a:nd SWOl.'"t1 to' befo 
this ~ day of 

My commission exp 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
SHIRLEY CAROL CLAGG 

NOTARY BONO FILED IN 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY 

My Commls,lon upl.... February 1. 1985 

1£ you are a parolee ur permanent Ret:lidcnl Alien. pleal!H! attach a copy of your 1-94 (parolf;!f;!) or 
1-151/!-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) Green card to the completed affidavit you return to UH. 

OD1>-1 .. 1 
10/81 

_ .. _-... _--------------------...... -... 
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I •.. , • 

• . . 
-, - . . .. .... .. -

• 

.. . 1I!?L1I1GloN;J . .. VA ~22 O'S;. 0635 _ 




